Universiteit

4 Leiden
The Netherlands

Nutritional status in chronic dialysis patients : associations with

development of disease and survival
Mutsert, R. de

Citation

Mutsert, R. de. (2009, January 29). Nutritional status in chronic dialysis patients :
associations with development of disease and survival. Retrieved from
https://hdl.handle.net/1887/13440

Version: Corrected Publisher’s Version

Licence agreement concerning inclusion of doctoral thesis in the
Institutional Repository of the University of Leiden

Downloaded from: https://hdl.handle.net/1887/13440

License:

Note: To cite this publication please use the final published version (if applicable).


https://hdl.handle.net/1887/license:5
https://hdl.handle.net/1887/license:5
https://hdl.handle.net/1887/13440

CONTENTS

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9
Chapter 10

Appendix

Nawoord

General introduction

Obesity, smoking, and physical inactivity as risk
factors for chronic kidney disease: are men more
vulnerable?

Am J Kidney Dis 2006;47:396-405

The association between body mass index and
mortality is similar in the hemodialysis population and
the general population at high age and equal duration
of follow-up

J Am Soc Nephrol 2007;18:967-974

Muscle mass depletion and weight loss are associated
with increased mortality in hemodialysis patients,

independent of body mass index
Submitted for publication

The association between serum albumin and mortality
in dialysis patients is partly explained by inflammation,
and not by malnutrition
J Ren Nutr 2009, in press

Subjective global assessment of nutritional status is
strongly associated with time-dependent mortality in

chronic dialysis patients
Am J Clin Nutr 2009, in press

Excess mortality due to interaction between protein-
energy wasting, inflammation and cardiovascular

disease in chronic dialysis patients
Nephrol Dial Transplant 2008;23:2957-2964

The effect of joint exposures: Examining the presence
of interaction
Kidney Int 2009, in press

General discussion and summary
Samenvatting (Summary in Dutch)

SGA scoring form (in Dutch)

Curriculum vitae

35

57

79

99

117

135

155

171

197

207
211
215



