

## Nutritional status in chronic dialysis patients : associations with development of disease and survival

Mutsert. R. de

## Citation

Mutsert, R. de. (2009, January 29). *Nutritional status in chronic dialysis patients : associations with development of disease and survival*. Retrieved from https://hdl.handle.net/1887/13440

Version: Corrected Publisher's Version

License: License agreement concerning inclusion of doctoral thesis in the

Institutional Repository of the University of Leiden

Downloaded from: https://hdl.handle.net/1887/13440

**Note:** To cite this publication please use the final published version (if applicable).

## **CONTENTS**

Chapter 1	General introduction	11
Chapter 2	Obesity, smoking, and physical inactivity as risk factors for chronic kidney disease: are men more vulnerable?  Am J Kidney Dis 2006;47:396-405	35
Chapter 3	The association between body mass index and mortality is similar in the hemodialysis population and the general population at high age and equal duration of follow-up J Am Soc Nephrol 2007;18:967-974	57
Chapter 4	Muscle mass depletion and weight loss are associated with increased mortality in hemodialysis patients, independent of body mass index Submitted for publication	79
Chapter 5	The association between serum albumin and mortality in dialysis patients is partly explained by inflammation, and not by malnutrition <i>J Ren Nutr 2009, in press</i>	99
Chapter 6	Subjective global assessment of nutritional status is strongly associated with time-dependent mortality in chronic dialysis patients  Am J Clin Nutr 2009, in press	117
Chapter 7	Excess mortality due to interaction between protein- energy wasting, inflammation and cardiovascular disease in chronic dialysis patients Nephrol Dial Transplant 2008;23:2957-2964	135
Chapter 8	The effect of joint exposures: Examining the presence of interaction Kidney Int 2009, in press	155
Chapter 9	General discussion and summary	171
Chapter 10	Samenvatting (Summary in Dutch)	197
Appendix	SGA scoring form (in Dutch)	207
Nawoord		211
Curriculum vitae		215